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Amber Lake, Spokane County
Available Species

Rainbow Trout
Cutthroat Trout

To Cheney

W
. P

in
e S

prin
gs R

d.

S. 
Houck

 A
ve

.

S.
 C

al
ve

rt
 R

d.

W. P
ine Sprin

gs R
d.

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

15

15

25

25

35

35

40

40

25


